UNIVERSITY OF IBADAN ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR
2022/2023 SESSION

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS
First Semester

a. Commencement of online Registration for Fresh and Mon. 21/08/23
Returning Students

b.  Orientation for New Students Wed. 23/08/23 — Thur. 24/08/23

C. Commencement of 11 weeks for Teaching/Revision Mon. 28/08/23 — Fri. 10/11/23
Matriculation Ceremony Tues. 12/09/23

d. 1 week for finalization of Continuous Assessment (for all Mon. 13/11/23 — Fri. 17/11/23
Students)

e. GES Examinations Mon. 20/11/23 — Fri. 24/11/23

f. 2 weeks for Examinations in Faculties of Education, Mon. 27/11/23 — Fri. 08/12/23

Pharmacy, Technology, Law, Agriculture, Renewable
Natural Resources, Clinical Sciences, Dentistry, Basic
Medical Sciences, Public Health, and Environmental
Design and Management

g. 2 weeks for Examinations in Faculties of Arts, Science, the Mon. 04/12/23 — Fri. 15/12/23
Social Sciences, Economics & Management Sciences, and
Veterinary Medicine
(End of First Semester)

Second Semester

a. 11 weeks for Teaching Mon. 03/01/24 — Fri. 15/03/24

b. 2 weeks for Processing of First Semester Examination Mon. 29/01/24 — Fri. 09/02/24
Results

C. 2 weeks for meetings of Faculty Boards of Examiners to Mon. 12/02/24 — Fri. 23/02/24

consider First Semester Non-Final Year Results



d. Senate Meeting for the consideration of First Semester Tue. 05/03/24 — Thur. 07/03/24
Non-Final Year Results

e. 1 week for finalization of Continuous Assessment (for Mon. 18/03/24 — Fri. 22/03/24
all Students)

f. GES Examinations Mon. 25/03/24 — Fri. 29/03/24

g. 2 weeks for Examinations in Faculties of Education, Mon. 01/04/24 — Fri. 12/04/24

Pharmacy, Technology, Law, Agriculture, Renewable
Natural Resources, Clinical Sciences, Dentistry, Basic
Medical Sciences, Public Health, Environmental Design
and Management

h. 2 weeks for Examinations in Faculties of Arts, Science, Mon. 08/04/24 — Fri. 19/04/24
the Social Sciences, Economics & Management Sciences,
and Veterinary Medicine

I. 2 weeks for processing of Results Mon. 22/04/24 — Fri. 03/05/24

j. 2 weeks for meetings of Faculty Boards of Examiners Mon. 06/05/24 — Fri. 17/05/24
(Final and Non-Final Year Results)

k. Senate Meetings for the Consideration of Final and Non- Mon. 27/05/24 — Wed. 29/05/24
Final Year Results

Students Arrive for Commencement of 2023/2024 Academic Session on Monday, 10/06/2024

Postgraduate Students to resume along with the undergraduate students.

Thank you.

G. O. Saliu, MANUPA, MNIM, MAUA
Registrar and Secretary to Senate.



